Adam Thomas Announces Referral Partnership With Debt Settlement Services Companies To Help Canadians With Mounting Debt



Call Toll Free 888 668 6560



Released on: January 5, 2009, 5:02 am

Press Release Author: Home Owner Debt Removal

Industry: Financial

Press Release Summary: A good number of Canadian people are plagued with a huge debt burden. Top Mortgage Company Agent Adam Thomas from Invis Inc. has become a business referral partner with Debt Settlement Service Companies launching a new website www.HomeOwnerDebtRemoval.com with the reported objective of assisting such Canadians in debt elimination.

Press Release Body: Toronto, ON Canada – January 02, 2009 – Top mortgage company agent **Adam Thomas from Invis Inc.** becomes business referral partner with debt settlement services companies launching a new website<u>www.HomeOwnerDebtRemoval.com</u> that reportedly aims to assist Canadians with debt relief programs and debt relief assistance.

In a society where residents are weighed down with debt repayment and debt consolidation problems, the new website promises debt relief/debt assistance by paying off such debts, lowering monthly payments and increasing cash flows. This would help them to stay debt free and increase their savings for retirement, renovations, and children's education or make purchases they desire, while improving

their overall financial situation. Our average client saves \$500 to \$1000 per month and more in some situations, as well; we follow up with ongoing support, guidance and planning as well.

The website further proposes to assist people in debt relief through various mortgage financing programs for their primary residence, investment properties or commercial property tailored to meet their situation and needs. It offers solutions relating to individual credit, income, assets and property equity positions. Programs are also available thru this partnership to assist those homeowners who don't have the ability to obtain financing and who truly need debt relief. The site has been developed to be a complete one-stop shop to help everyone to receive debt relief help no matter what their current financial situation may be.

Proposed methodologies of www.HomeOwnerDebtRemoval.com is assessing each individual applicant according to their income, credit, assets and property equity position and thereafter formulate plans to sort out the problem through a first or second mortgage, private funding or thru a debt settlement agreement plan.

"No planning is finalized without due approval of the client and each step is followed up leading the client from initial through final stages of the process" declares Thomas. "Thru this partnership customers are able to receive financing and debt relief assistance. Though the customer's we most often help are homeowners with high debt balance, we will of course try to help all who apply even non-homeowners. During the process, we will review and analyze all options available to the client and explain to them what programs we have to help them, we then make recommendations for the client to succeed in what they want, this way the client can make a informed decision on what's best for them," he adds.

The partners claim that they can help in debt elimination of their clients under their debt relief assistance programs since it has built sound relationships with mortgage agents, debt settlement companies and trustees. Either a straight refinance for debt removal or other debt settlement agreement plans, ensuring debt relief would put clients into a better financial condition, they assert.

The partners also assure their clients that they can provide adequate support where people with multiple loans and consequential higher premiums do not know the way out. With only one consolidated

payment substituting your multiple premiums, your savings would be considerable, they claim.

About Adam Thomas:

Top Mortgage Agent Adam Thomas of Invis Inc. the leading mortgage brokerage company in Canada dealing in financing to help with debt consolidation and mortgages of all types, with the aim of expanding operations, has now become a business referral partner with other debt settlement and trustee firms, who have come up with the new websitewww.HomeOwnersDebtRemoval.com providing a number of services related to debt consolidation and debt settlement for its clients.

Press release written and released by Internet Marketing Firm, Best Online Results, LLC: http://www.BestOnlineResults.com.

Web Site: http://www.HomeOwnerDebtRemoval.com

Contact Details: Adam Thomas Agent License # M08010228 Invis Inc License # 10801

Phone/Fax: (Toll Free) 888-668-6560

Email: press@homeownerdebtremoval.com Branch: 264 Welland Ave 2nd flr St.Catharines, ON L2R 2P8

Head Office: 480 University Ave Ste 100 Toronto, ON M5G 1V2